
2025

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30

14.04.2025

15.04.2025

18.04.2025

20.04.2025

28.04.2025 NEW SESSION BEGINS

**Regular Classes: Blue | Exams: Green | Special Events: Yellow | Holidays: Red | PTM: Orange

ST. MICHAEL'S INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, KISHANGANJ
ACADEMIC SESSION 2025-2026

APRIL

Date-wise Event Schedule

DR. AMBEDKAR JAYANTI (HOLIDAY)

COMMEMORATION OF SCHOOL

GOOD FRIDAY (HOLIDAY)**

EASTER (HOLIDAY)**



2025

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30 31

01.05.2025

09.05.2025

29.05.2025 SUMMER VACATION BEGINS 

**Regular Classes: Blue | Exams: Green | Special Events: Yellow | Holidays: Red | PTM: Orange

ST. MICHAEL'S INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, KISHANGANJ
ACADEMIC SESSION 2025-2026

MAY

Date-wise Event Schedule

MAY DAY (HOLIDAY)

CO-CURRICULAR OR EXTRA-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES



2025

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30

07.06.2025

15.06.2025

16.06.2025

27.05.2025

CLASSES BEGIN

CO-CURRICULAR OR EXTRA-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES

**Regular Classes: Blue | Exams: Green | Special Events: Yellow | Holidays: Red | PTM: Orange

ST. MICHAEL'S INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, KISHANGANJ
ACADEMIC SESSION 2025-2026

JUNE

Date-wise Event Schedule

BAKRID / EID AL ADHA

SUMMER VACATION ENDS



2025

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30 31

01.07.2025

06.07.2025

19.07.2025

21.07.2025

25.07.2025

31.07.2025

FIRST TERM EXAM ENDS 

CO-CURRICULAR OR EXTRA-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES

CO-CURRICULAR OR EXTRA-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES

**Regular Classes: Blue | Exams: Green | Special Events: Yellow | Holidays: Red | PTM: Orange

ST. MICHAEL'S INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, KISHANGANJ
ACADEMIC SESSION 2025-2026

JULY

Date-wise Event Schedule

FIRST TERM EXAM BEGINS 

MUHARRAM

PTM AND FIRST TERM RESULTS



2025

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

30

04.08.2024

15.08.2025

16.08.2025  JANMASHTAMI

**Regular Classes: Blue | Exams: Green | Special Events: Yellow | Holidays: Red | PTM: Orange

ST. MICHAEL'S INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, KISHANGANJ
ACADEMIC SESSION 2025-2026

AUGUST

Date-wise Event Schedule

CO-CURRICULAR OR EXTRA-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES

INDEPENDENCE DAY CELEBRATION (BAG-LESS DAY)



2025

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30

05.09.2025

07.09.2025

09.09.2025

26.09.2025

2ND TERM EXAM BEGINS

THE SECOND TERM EXAM ENDS AND THE AUTUMN BREAK BEGINS

**Regular Classes: Blue | Exams: Green | Special Events: Yellow | Holidays: Red | PTM: Orange

ST. MICHAEL'S INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, KISHANGANJ
ACADEMIC SESSION 2025-2026

SEPTEMBER

Date-wise Event Schedule

TEACHERS' DAY (HOLIDAY)

MAHALAYA / PITRU PAKSHA



2025

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 31

02.10.2025

07.10.2025

08.10.2025

15.10.2025

19.10.2025

28.10.2025

29.10.2026

ST. MICHAEL'S INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, KISHANGANJ
ACADEMIC SESSION 2025-2026

OCTOBER

Date-wise Event Schedule

GANDHI JAYANTI

DEEPAWALI AND CHHATH PUJA HOLIDAYS BEGIN

**Regular Classes: Blue | Exams: Green | Special Events: Yellow | Holidays: Red | PTM: Orange

DEEPAWALI AND CHHATH PUJA HOLIDAYS END

CLASSES BEGIN

THE AUTUMN BREAK ENDS

PTM AND SECOND TERM RESULTS

CLASSES BEGIN



2025

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30

07.11.2025

21.11.2025 CO-CURRICULAR OR EXTRA-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES

ST. MICHAEL'S INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, KISHANGANJ
ACADEMIC SESSION 2025-2026

NOVEMBER

Date-wise Event Schedule

CO-CURRICULAR OR EXTRA-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES

**Regular Classes: Blue | Exams: Green | Special Events: Yellow | Holidays: Red | PTM: Orange



2025

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 31

12.12.2025

19.12.2025

20.12.2025

21.12.2025

24.12.2025

25.12.2025

31.12.2025

CO-CURRICULAR OR EXTRA-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES

ST. MICHAEL'S INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, KISHANGANJ
ACADEMIC SESSION 2025-2026

DECEMBER

Date-wise Event Schedule

CO-CURRICULAR OR EXTRA-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES

CHRISTMAS CELEBRATION

WINTER VACATION BEGINS

CHRISTMAS EVE

CHRISTMAS 

**Regular Classes: Blue | Exams: Green | Special Events: Yellow | Holidays: Red | PTM: Orange

NEW YEAR'S EVE



2026

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30 31

04.01.2026

05.01.2026

16.01.2026

23.01.2026

26.01.2026

30.01.2026

**Regular Classes: Blue | Exams: Green | Special Events: Yellow | Holidays: Red | PTM: Orange

ST. MICHAEL'S INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, KISHANGANJ
ACADEMIC SESSION 2025-2026

JANUARY

Date-wise Event Schedule

WINTER VACATION ENDS

CLASSES BEGIN

CO-CURRICULAR OR EXTRA-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES

VASANT PANCHAMI SARASWATI PUJA (HOLIDAY) / NETAJI SUBHASH CHANDRA BOSE BIRTH ANNIVERSARY

REPUBLIC DAY CELEBRATION (BAGLESS DAY)

ANNUAL PRIZE DISTRIBUTION



2026

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

02.02.2026

15.02.2026

19.02.2026

27.02.2026

16.03.2026

**Regular Classes: Blue | Exams: Green | Special Events: Yellow | Holidays: Red | PTM: Orange

ST. MICHAEL'S INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, KISHANGANJ
ACADEMIC SESSION 2025-2026

FEBRUARY

Date-wise Event Schedule

FINAL TERM EXAM BEGINS

MAHA SHIVRATRI

FINAL TERM EXAM ENDS, SESSION BREAK

PTM AND FINAL TERM RESULTS

NEW SESSION BEGINS (ACADEMIC SESSION 2026-2027)


