ACADEMIC SESSION 2025-2026

**APRIL 2025** 

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30			

#### **Date-wise Event Schedule**

14.04.2025	DR. AMBEDKAR JAYANTI (HOLIDAY)
15.04.2025	COMMEMORATION OF SCHOOL
18.04.2025	GOOD FRIDAY (HOLIDAY)**
20.04.2025	EASTER (HOLIDAY)**
28.04.2025	NEW SESSION BEGINS

ACADEMIC SESSION 2025-2026

MAY 2025

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

#### **Date-wise Event Schedule**

**01.05.2025** MAY DAY (HOLIDAY)

09.05.2025 CO-CURRICULAR OR EXTRA-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES

29.05.2025 SUMMER VACATION BEGINS

ACADEMIC SESSION 2025-2026

**JUNE 2025** 

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30					

### **Date-wise Event Schedule**

07.06.2025	BAKRID / EID AL ADHA
15.06.2025	SUMMER VACATION ENDS
16.06.2025	CLASSES BEGIN
27.05.2025	CO-CURRICULAR OR EXTRA-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES

ACADEMIC SESSION 2025-2026

JULY 2025

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		

### **Date-wise Event Schedule**

01.07.2025	FIRST TERM EXAM BEGINS
06.07.2025	MUHARRAM
19.07.2025	FIRST TERM EXAM ENDS
21.07.2025	CO-CURRICULAR OR EXTRA-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES
25.07.2025	CO-CURRICULAR OR EXTRA-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES
31.07.2025	PTM AND FIRST TERM RESULTS

ACADEMIC SESSION 2025-2026

### **AUGUST 2025**

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
30						

#### **Date-wise Event Schedule**

04.08.2024 CO-CURRICULAR OR EXTRA-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES

15.08.2025 INDEPENDENCE DAY CELEBRATION (BAG-LESS DAY)

16.08.2025 JANMASHTAMI

ACADEMIC SESSION 2025-2026

### SEPTEMBER 2025

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30				

#### **Date-wise Event Schedule**

07.09.2025	MAHALAYA / PITRU PAKSHA
09.09.2025	2ND TERM EXAM BEGINS
26.09.2025	THE SECOND TERM EXAM ENDS AND THE AUTUMN BREAK BEGINS

**TEACHERS' DAY (HOLIDAY)** 

05.09.2025

ACADEMIC SESSION 2025-2026

OCTOBER 2025

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

### **Date-wise Event Schedule**

02.10.2025	GANDHIJAYANTI
07.10.2025	THE AUTUMN BREAK ENDS
08.10.2025	CLASSES BEGIN
15.10.2025	PTM AND SECOND TERM RESULTS
19.10.2025	DEEPAWALI AND CHHATH PUJA HOLIDAYS BEGIN
28.10.2025	DEEPAWALI AND CHHATH PUJA HOLIDAYS END
29.10.2026	CLASSES BEGIN

CANDILLIAVANTI

ACADEMIC SESSION 2025-2026

### **NOVEMBER 2025**

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30						

**Date-wise Event Schedule** 

07.11.2025 CO-CURRICULAR OR EXTRA-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES

21.11.2025 CO-CURRICULAR OR EXTRA-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES

ACADEMIC SESSION 2025-2026

### DECEMBER 2025

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			

### **Date-wise Event Schedule**

12.12.2025	CO-CURRICULAR OR EXTRA-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES
19.12.2025	CO-CURRICULAR OR EXTRA-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES
20.12.2025	CHRISTMAS CELEBRATION
21.12.2025	WINTER VACATION BEGINS
24.12.2025	CHRISTMAS EVE
25.12.2025	CHRISTMAS
31.12.2025	NEW YEAR'S EVE

ACADEMIC SESSION 2025-2026

JANUARY 2026

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

### **Date-wise Event Schedule**

04.01.2026	WINTER VACATION ENDS
05.01.2026	CLASSES BEGIN
16.01.2026	CO-CURRICULAR OR EXTRA-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES
23.01.2026	VASANT PANCHAMI SARASWATI PUJA (HOLIDAY) / NETAJI SUBHASH CHANDRA BOSE BIRTH ANNIVERSARY
26.01.2026	REPUBLIC DAY CELEBRATION (BAGLESS DAY)
30.01.2026	ANNUAL PRIZE DISTRIBUTION

ACADEMIC SESSION 2025-2026

### FEBRUARY 2026

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28

### **Date-wise Event Schedule**

02.02.2026	FINAL TERM EXAM BEGINS
15.02.2026	MAHA SHIVRATRI
19.02.2026	FINAL TERM EXAM ENDS, SESSION BREAK
27.02.2026	PTM AND FINAL TERM RESULTS
16.03.2026	NEW SESSION BEGINS (ACADEMIC SESSION 2026-2027)